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EPL56R

EPL96R

EWP112R

EPL144R

62W

110W

114W

165W

5,700

8,600

11,100

14,000

PRODUCT CODE     WATTAGE    LUMENS    AMPERAGE    VOLTAGE     DIMMING RANGE      CCT      WEIGHT(KG)     DIMENSIONS      DLC NUMBER

0.5237A

0.9315A

0.9674A

1.386A

90-240 AC

90-240 AC

90-240 AC

90-240 AC

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

5700K

5700K

5700K

5700K

7.6

9.95

10.6

12.5

62.5 x 25.3 x 9.1

72.5 x 25.3 x 9.1

77.8 x 25.3 x 9.1

84.7 x 25.3 x 9.1

PFCMPUH9

PPCX996E

P578WPPY

PTGRV59A

COMMENTS(  ) Also available in 347V*

*
*

*
*

Industrial Buildings

Commerical Buildings

Automotive Dealerships

Retail Malls/Plazas

Construction Sites

Municipalities

Public Transit Buildings

Replaces up to 1000 Watts

Engineered with exceptional thermal management

Operating temperature from -50°C to 60°C

Extremely durable

Water resistant(IP 65)

Unparalled quality of light

Durable construction

5 Year Warranty

(L) x (W) x (H)

(inches)input
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