









Replaces up to 1000 Watts

Engineered with exceptional thermal management

Operating temperature from -50°C to 60°C

Extremely durable

Water resistant(IP 65)

Unparalled quality of light

Durable construction

5 Year Warranty











APPLICATIONS

Industrial Buildings

Commerical Buildings

Automotive Dealerships

Retail Malls/Plazas

Construction Sites

Municipalities

Public Transit Buildings



PRODUCT CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	AMPERAGE	input Voltage	DIMMING RANGE	ССТ	WEIGHT(KG)	(INCHES) DIMENSIONS (L) X (W) X (H)	DLC NUMBER
EPL56R*	62W	5,700	0.5237A	90-240 AC	0-100%	5700K	7.6	62.5 x 25.3 x 9.1	PFCMPUH9
EPL96R*	110W	8,600	0.9315A	90-240 AC	0-100%	5700K	9.95	72.5 x 25.3 x 9.1	PPCX996E
EWP112R*	114W	11,100	0.9674A	90-240 AC	0-100%	5700K	10.6	77.8 x 25.3 x 9.1	P578WPPY
EPL144R*	165W	14,000	1.386A	90-240 AC	0-100%	5700K	12.5	84.7 x 25.3 x 9.1	PTGRV59A

(*) Also available in 347V

COMMENTS